

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Appeal (D.B.) No. 277 of 2004

Kulley Rahman & Ors.			Appellant(s)
	Versus		
State of Jharkhand			Respondent(s)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.
SRI GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY, J.

For the Appellant(s)	: None
For the State	: A.P.P.

07 /22.11.2024: No one appeared on behalf of the appellants.

In order to give one more opportunity to the appellants, put up this case
on 27.11.2024.

It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted to the
parties on the next date of hearing.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

(GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY, J.)