

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Appeal (SJ) No. 277 of 2004

Kulley Rahman and Others **... Appellants**
-Versus-
The State of Jharkhand **... Respondent**

CORAM: SRI ANANDA SEN, J.
SRI SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI, J.

For the Appellants : Mrs. Sadhna Kumar, Advocate
For the State : A.P.P.

12/**18.12.2024** On the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list this case
tomorrow, i.e., 19.12.2024.

(Ananda Sen, J.)

(Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi, J.)

Ajay/SI